
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/29/24 at
3:55:27 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

19  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Commercial vehicle

Last owned in New York

101,250  Last reported odometer reading

2017 FORD F-350
SUPER DUTY LARIAT
VIN: 1FT8W3DT1HED22698
CREW PICKUP
6.7L V8 F OHV 32V
DIESEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker
This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Van Bortel Ford

4.8 / 5.0
1,478 Verified Reviews

10,113 Customer Favorites

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/mwviFLpYabG3Y6s76HlkXTFJK1iThse4OAVPV5Z9bDjk-j4Kz82ZXcg2mO2TIK8_ZZGODFntHR5BpU16WgRn_v8EG1ud9bnDGnMuSLD0KhcGs3yvPzXUYaRfcT-Anvfaw_LxDVvJuncY7RsqV2PVJsWjATZgGXpcLgdoRNo7TwEF97Sp8-vESx31LsXqotR9lJS25Lc1zZueCeszZUSIqN0nvV_5mVIrC6YtQuEgcJaMipYsQLyFyn0UAPiLydAAfbSWTa7j5uLe2FXIUK9vtLLt0Hgdog12LwnNMHKzmUa9Br6kqkteQ1uPuFgpkox7xs5A0UlfuCuV25hE-0TKc6WMbVscWGkziElkfj8fhYQTqyH_vyvjFF0IJZQnXVbozvum9lQ5O_8yxJ05bX5-WCAroWN7.cfx


Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2017

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Commercial
Vehicle

14,847 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/30/2017 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

04/11/2017 Sherwood Groves Auto
Group
Towanda, PA

Vehicle offered for sale

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2017

Type of owner Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 6 yrs. 9 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces New York

Estimated miles driven per year 14,847/yr

Last reported odometer reading 101,250

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/fgTPbaQOPk_gNkKQHqsz7b3X3rrPele4cUhydFHMVQ1ZJhjnFMHeb7t0WBI4H9xQH8rtnxUhc5a3dIjJRklf92apR9arglokG2msVtpDg2WOGDsfozNg0CwpHAeqCgbCtUnEi45U9MPHs2FDc_KU-iZp9X6bygz4PZYaMKeeCoFaGZNL_9IGZTmvPWX0ekYd6xfF_HQ0iMJ9ATdnUcT23en2NGOldxek0Psue4SBlzNvxlVZ_f7B9MsjBIZ5rkF83RRjD2zd6GhpVVDZLFcdXQ_sm9MXg70-IIyf4gkw2oNb_MQMArdpuEvZqJPR9Nfxhtp-T8O1i3lXPkV3jIkXqELVy9LNe1CRflSRk7YX8_jgifFTLo7CI_Cxx1x-AhjS9GU4sLnHy2mLwQ3CWRSyoEU-damdsWbNWlQ.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/H4BKFksp7YsFfgNnIv_776TICbuk43gckxXgmfkfS4EUV6X1XqAwWUtGP2F4MpZF7k6WWm6cK0yopfuhES0Nt8VkruMVXlkSOhcqyRutof1WCLO7lNInP3R7l_nErcbyUJ8-dUido6z5mLejULnrmtalG3hd_Bg_ikNLSd8KTqUkyClt4ust1HOH8y-V4NmlUyQfAHtf1zc97uRtqYpMqsEH9xjKqJd4XL6y28ROIZ8SfWCDtyB8bqSiwkqJ5qzOAE3dyaO-sSSyNR3uTQFkF9kCFMs4GV86BjX_cREmeczR8DeF48pAhma0FVEzPbhiI7A-PvucMhSYTzncTkazHafqHoCqMg5GY44fWnQGVMJT7UYbQuj07j1r5nFeJjeBlc0kIj23GlOdHPI3YFCK2TS-B-vjnGLLjJ4.cfx


570-265-2107
sherwoodgrovesgmcbuic
k.com/

4.7 / 5.0
25 Verified Reviews

25 Customer Favorites

04/12/2017 8 Sherwood Groves Auto
Group
Towanda, PA
570-265-2107
sherwoodgrovesgmcbuic
k.com/

4.7 / 5.0
25 Verified Reviews

25 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Maintenance inspection completed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

07/12/2017 147 James Ford of
Williamson
Williamson, NY
315-589-4541
jamesfordofwilliamson.c
om

4.9 / 5.0
14 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

07/13/2017 James Ford of
Williamson
Williamson, NY
315-589-4541
jamesfordofwilliamson.c
om

4.9 / 5.0
14 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Safety inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

07/13/2017 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

07/17/2017 James Ford of
Williamson
Williamson, NY
315-589-4541
jamesfordofwilliamson.c
om

4.9 / 5.0
14 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

08/07/2017 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Williamson, NY

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle
Passed safety inspection

-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-



02/26/2018 10,563 Van Bortel Ford
East Rochester, NY
585-586-4415
vanbortelford.com

4.8 / 5.0
1,478 Verified Reviews

10,113 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery replaced
Oil and filter changed
Electrical system checked

03/12/2018 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Williamson, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle
Passed safety inspection

05/11/2018 15,252 Cavallaro Neubauer
Chevrolet
Williamson, NY
315-589-8080
cav-neub.com

4.7 / 5.0
108 Verified Reviews

1,112 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Safety inspection performed
Emissions inspection performed

05/11/2018 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

06/14/2018 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #18L02 CALIFORNIA
EMISSION WARRANTY PARTS
COVERAGE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

08/01/2018 19,420 Van Bortel Ford
East Rochester, NY
585-586-4415
vanbortelford.com

4.8 / 5.0
1,478 Verified Reviews

10,113 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Oil and filter changed
Suspension serviced
Brakes checked
Electrical system checked
Drivability/performance checked

01/21/2019 28,548 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

05/30/2019 35,145 Van Bortel Ford
East Rochester, NY
585-586-4415
vanbortelford.net/

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Electrical system checked

-
-
-
-

-

-

-
-

-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-

-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


4.8 / 5.0
1,478 Verified Reviews

10,113 Customer
Favorites

Suspension serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Trim checked
Glass checked
Wiper arm(s) replaced
Parking assist checked

08/12/2019 35,146 Van Bortel Ford
East Rochester, NY
585-586-4415
vanbortelford.net/

4.8 / 5.0
1,478 Verified Reviews

10,113 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

10/01/2019 41,527 Van Bortel Ford
East Rochester, NY
585-586-4415
vanbortelford.net/

4.8 / 5.0
1,478 Verified Reviews

10,113 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Oil and filter changed
Tire(s) balanced
Electrical system checked
Vehicle washed/detailed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) replaced
Tire pressure sensor replaced
Wiring repaired

11/25/2019 Ziebart - Rochester - Lyell
Rochester, NY
585-458-8770
ziebart.com/find-my-
ziebart/location/ny62-ny-
rochester

4.3 / 5.0
64 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Undercoating/rustproofing applied
Paint protection applied
Bed liner installed

12/17/2019 47,899 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

04/07/2020 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Williamson, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle
Passed safety inspection

04/30/2020 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #20N04 STEERING LINKAGE
DAMPER

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-

-

-



Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

08/03/2020 60,819 Van Bortel Ford
East Rochester, NY
585-586-4415
vanbortelford.net/

4.8 / 5.0
1,478 Verified Reviews

10,113 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Oil and filter changed
One tire mounted
One tire balanced
One tire replaced
Four tires mounted
Two tires mounted
Internal transmission repaired
Fuel filter replaced
Engine oil/fluid leak checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire valve stem(s)/core(s) replaced
Vehicle washed/detailed
Four tires balanced
Cooling system checked
A/C system checked

09/28/2020 62,546 Van Bortel Ford
East Rochester, NY
585-586-4415
vanbortelford.net/

4.8 / 5.0
1,478 Verified Reviews

10,113 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed

12/17/2020 67,962 Van Bortel Ford
East Rochester, NY
585-586-4415
vanbortelford.com

4.8 / 5.0
1,478 Verified Reviews

10,113 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

01/20/2021 69,212 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

02/24/2021 71,215 Van Bortel Ford
East Rochester, NY
585-586-4415
vanbortelford.net/

4.8 / 5.0
1,478 Verified Reviews

10,113 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Oil and filter changed
Drivability/performance checked
Air filter replaced
Cooling system checked
Brakes checked

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

06/30/2021 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #20M04 POWER DOOR LOCK
ACTUATOR FAILURE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

12/07/2021 85,704 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

04/11/2022 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Williamson, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle
Passed safety inspection

05/20/2022 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #21M05 UNINTENDED
TAILGATE OPENING

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

11/09/2022 90,835 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

11/22/2022 Van Bortel Ford
East Rochester, NY
585-586-4415
vanbortelford.net/

4.8 / 5.0
1,478 Verified Reviews

10,113 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
Two wheel alignment performed
Drivability/performance checked
Wipers/washers checked
Transmission fluid changed
Brakes checked
Window(s) checked
One tire mounted
One tire balanced
One tire replaced
Front brake pads replaced
Tie rod end(s) replaced

01/12/2023 91,447 Van Bortel Ford
East Rochester, NY
585-586-4415
vanbortelford.net/

4.8 / 5.0
1,478 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
Axles checked
Axle(s) serviced
Electrical system checked
Engine checked

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


10,113 Customer
Favorites

Oil and filter changed
Sensor replaced

03/27/2023 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Williamson, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Correction to record
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle
Passed safety inspection

04/12/2023 94,456 Van Bortel Ford
East Rochester, NY
585-586-4415
vanbortelford.net/

4.8 / 5.0
1,478 Verified Reviews

10,113 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
Engine oil/fluid leak checked
Sensor replaced
Oil pan gasket replaced
Oil and filter changed

08/30/2023 96,756 Van Bortel Ford
East Rochester, NY
585-586-4415
vanbortelford.net/

4.8 / 5.0
1,478 Verified Reviews

10,113 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter replaced
Fuel filter replaced
Oil and filter changed
Electrical system checked
Transmission cable adjusted
Cooling system checked
Brakes checked
Vehicle washed/detailed
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
Parking assist checked

09/25/2023 97,808 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

02/01/2024 100,199 Van Bortel Ford
East Rochester, NY
585-586-4415
vanbortelford.net/

4.8 / 5.0
1,478 Verified Reviews

10,113 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

05/10/2024 101,250 Van Bortel Ford
East Rochester, NY
585-586-4415
vanbortelford.net/

4.8 / 5.0
1,478 Verified Reviews

10,113 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.
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http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
5/29/24 3:55:27 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 FORD F-350 SUPER
DUTY vehicle (VIN: 1FT8W3DT1HED22698), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available
as of 5/29/24 at 4:55 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

